
Juliana
Pastry 

08.00 to 15.00

08.00 to 18.00

15.00 to 18.00

Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin 
Vegan chocolate brownie  
Dutch apple pie

Maple pecan shortcake
White chocolate cranberry tiffin

  2.75 
  3.75 
  3.65 
  4.95 

  6.25 
  6.25 

Sandwiches 
Gouda cheese sandwich (vegetarian)
topped with Gouda cheese

Hot chicken sandwich 
with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and honey mustard sauce 

Pistolet caprese 
with mozzarella, tomato, pesto and truffle mayonnaise 

 5.75 

  7.75 

  7.95 

Snacks
Sausage roll (vegetarian)   4.55 

Drinks
A drinks selection including soft drinks, wines, beer, coffee and tea.


